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PERFECT LIGHTING
FOR YOUR PROJECT
Through our meticulously curated portfolio, we provide lighting solutions 
that excel not only in functionality but also in aesthetic appeal. Whether 
for modest or extensive projects, we offer the ideal lighting to showcase 
both interior and exterior spaces to their fullest advantage. Firalux stands 
for quality, innovation and durability—precisely what your clientele expect.

With three decades of specialist expertise and serving in excess of 
1,800 satisfied clients annually.

High Stock Availability
Over 1,000 items available directly 
from our own warehouse

Available Around the Clock
Order 24/7 via our webshop

Fast and Efficient
Order today – delivered tomorrow

5‑Year Warranty
Because longevity is our promise

Personal and Individual Support
You will have your own dedicated 
contact

Lighting Design Consultancy
Expert advice and full support

We are pleased to offer 
advisory services.
+41 61 485 13 13

OUR 
WEBSHOP
Everything for your project – swift 
and straightforward.

Interior lights Exterior lights Lamps & Light Sourcesshop.firalux.ch
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A TRADITION OF 
CRAFTSMANSHIP
Since 1996, we have established ourselves as a reliable partner within the 
Swiss market for lighting solutions of all kinds and across all sectors. We 
provide consultancy to lighting planners, lighting designers, electrical 
planners, and architects for both interior and exterior lighting applications. 
Our efficient team is dedicated daily to your needs and concerns—whether 
at our headquarters in Böckten BL or through our regional sales managers 
located throughout Switzerland.

Quality, longevity, and product safety are our commitment.

PASCAL HEIZ
+41 79 543 53 66
pascal.heiz@firalux.ch
CEO

DAVID SUTTER
+41 61 485 13 13
david.sutter@firalux.ch
Owner
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YOUR PERSONAL 
CONTACT
We are pleased to provide on-site consultation. Please contact one 
of our regional sales managers in your canton.

DANIEL STÄGER
+41 79 207 09 20
daniel.staeger@firalux.ch
North-eastern Switzerland

NICOLA ROSAMILIA
+41 79 314 37 87
nicola.rosamilia@firalux.ch
North-western Switzerland

LUCA HAENNI
+41 79 873 96 36
luca.haenni@firalux.ch
Bern region

NIKOLA ARSIC
+41 79 503 61 39
nikola.arsic@firalux.ch
Zürich
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Contacts

TONI ZELIC
+41 79 277 18 15
toni.zelic@firalux.ch
Central Switzerland

STÉPHANE MONHART
+41 79 202 45 01
stephane.monhart@firalux.ch
Western Switzerland

GERRY KAISER
+41 79 540 52 50
gerry.kaiser@firalux.ch
Eastern Switzerland

MIRKO STOMEO
+41 79 873 96 35
mirko.stomeo@firalux.ch
KAM

We are pleased to advise you
Customer Service Centre 
+41 61 485 13 13 
 
WhatsApp Number 
+41 79 244 66 75
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INTERIOR 
LIGHTS
Our range of interior lights provides everything required for high-quality lighting 
solutions. This offering is complemented by suitable accessories and a selec-
tion of stylish individual lights.
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SPOTLIGHTS
Our spotlights combine flexibility, elegance, and maximum efficiency. 
They provide precise, targeted illumination and integrate seamlessly into 
any environment. Thanks to simple installation and outstanding light 
quality, they are the first choice for any project.

CONFIGURE INDIVIDUALLY
Compile your personal set using our configurator 
and order it simply and conveniently via the web-
shop.

Interior lights

SPOTS AT A GLANCE

SET FiraClick  
Firaled® DALI
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ICONS
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Ø 90

Ø 68-80

60

3.
2

Ø 90

63

30°

DOB CCT

IP
65

CCT

Ceiling light, Orientable 30°
Aluminium die-cast housing, leading-edge dimmable, integrated 300mA driver, includes 3-pole 
WAGO terminal block, beam angle 36°, IP65, 
lifetime: 50,000 hrs / L80, cut-out: 68-80 mm.

Product Housing Colour Luminous Flux Kelvin Angle Item No. CHF

DOB CCT matt white 553 lm, 600 lm, 584 lm 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K 36° FB-DOBV2-WM-90-CCT 60.00

DOB CCT black 553 lm, 600 lm, 584 lm 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K 36° FB-DOBV2-SZ-90-CCT 60.00

DOB CCT brushed aluminium 553 lm, 600 lm, 584 lm 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K 36° FB-DOBV2-AS-90-CCT 65.00

Direct 230V

Requires no transformer tunnel

Adjustable light colour 

Housing Colour: matt white

Spotlights 11



SET FiraClick / FiraClick Mini GU10

GU10 5.5 W GU10 8 W

+

Interior lights

FiraClick Spot
FB-75/90

(Cut-out 75-80mm)

Ceiling light, orientable
Comprising the FiraClick Spot FB-75/90 (cut-out 75-80 mm) and a GU10 LED lamp 
(5.5 W / 8 W), including a strain relief and a connection box for simplified installation 
in the following variants:

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black
 AS = brushed aluminium | CM = matt chrome | CB = chrome black

Or

Mounting ring Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

FB-75/90 WM LM 5.5 W CRI 90 345 lm 3000 K 36° SET-RETRO-00219-A 30.00

FB-75/90 WM LM 8 W CRI 90 600 lm 3000 K 36° SET-RETRO-00420-A 39.00

FB-75/90 WM LM 8 W CRI 90 600 lm 3000 K 60° SET-RETRO-00520-A 39.00

Surcharge for metallic housing colours AS | CM | CB 5.00

The FB-68/80 mounting ring can be selected as an alternative to the FB-75/90 mounting ring.

Order also:
FiraClick Mini Spot FB-68/80
(Cut-out 68 mm)

Easy lamp replacement

Housing colour: matt white
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Ø 94

Ø 75 - 83

26

30°

DOB Slim

IP
20

Slim

Spotlights

Ceiling light, orientable 30°
Aluminium die-cast housing, leading-edge dimmable, including driver, beam angle 38°, IP20,
lifetime: 25,000 hrs / L80,
Cut-out: 75-83 mm

Product Housing colour Power Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

DOB Slim matt black 5W 450 lm 3000 K 30° FB-DOB-SLIM-30-SZ 39.00

DOB Slim matt white 5W 450 lm 3000 K 30° FB-DOB-SLIM-30-WM 39.00

DOB Slim red bronze 5W 450 lm 3000 K 30° FB-DOB-SLIM-30-RB 53.00

Direct 230V

Very low installation depth

Housing colour: matt black and matt white
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R7

62

Ø 90

AIO R7

Interior lights

Ceiling light, orientable
Aluminium die-cast housing with trapezoidal spring clips, clear front glass, orientable 25°,  
including dimmable leading-edge converter

R7:	 Cut-out diameter: Ø 68-80 mm

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black 
		   AS = brushed aluminium | CM = matt chrome

Product Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

AIO R7 WM 7 W CRI 92 700 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-WM-92-0730.2-A 67.00

AIO R7 BM 7 W CRI 92 700 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-BM-92-0730.2-A 67.00

AIO R7 AS 7 W CRI 92 700 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-AS-92-0730.2-A 71.00

AIO R7 CM 7 W CRI 92 700 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-CM-92-0730.2-A 71.00

Surcharge for DALI  46.00

Wide rim for 
various drill holes

44 
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R10

61

Ø 90

AIO R10

Spotlights

Ceiling light, orientable
Aluminium die-cast housing with trapezoidal spring clips, clear front glass, orientable 25°, 
including dimmable leading-edge converter
R10:	 Cut-out diameter: Ø 80 mm

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black 
		   AS = brushed aluminium | CM = matt chrome

Product Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

AIO R10 WM 10 W CRI 92 870 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-WM-92-1030.2-A 68.00

AIO R10 BM 10 W CRI 92 870 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-BM-92-1030.2-A 68.00

AIO R10 AS 10 W CRI 92 870 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-AS-92-1030.2-A 72.00

AIO R10 CM 10 W CRI 92 870 lm 3000 K 36° AIO-CM-92-1030.2-A 72.00

Surcharge for DALI  46.00

Housing colour: matt white

Our bestseller

Compact and high-performance

44 

15



Ø 95

38

1.
1

RO-LED-HO Flat

BIG

AIO R10 BIG

Ø 90

Ø 110

39

41
.5

40°

RO-LED-HO Flat

Interior lights

Ceiling light, orientable
Recessed ceiling luminaire made of aluminium die-cast with clamp springs, integrated LED mo-
dule, orientable 30°, cut-out diameter: Ø 80 mm, cover: 1.1 mm, 
including various converters, installation depth: 38 mm

Housing colours: WM = matt white | AS = brushed aluminium | CM = matt chrome

Product Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Dimming Method Item No. CHF

RO-LED-HO WM 6.2 W CRI 90 657 lm 3000 K 30° leading-edge B-HOWM-90-630.2F 139.00

RO-LED-HO WM 6.2 W CRI 90 657 lm 3000 K 30° leading-edge P-HOWM-90-630.2 152.00

RO-LED-HO WM 6.2 W CRI 90 657 lm 3000 K 30° DALI P-HOWM-90-630.3 168.00

RO-LED-HO WM 9.1 W CRI 90 1133 lm 3000 K 30° leading-edge B-HOWM-90-930.2F 147.00

RO-LED-HO WM 9.1 W CRI 90 1133 lm 3000 K 30° leading-edge P-HOWM-90-930.2 160.00

RO-LED-HO WM 9.1 W CRI 90 1133 lm 3000 K 30° DALI P-HOWM-90-930.3 175.00

Surcharge for metallic housing colours AS | CM 15.00

Low installation 
depth

Replacement for 
PL-lights

LED spotlight
Aluminium die-cast housing with electronic control gear, leading-edge dimmable,
orientable 40°
R10:	 Cut-out diameter: Ø 90 mm

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black

Product Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

AIO R10 BIG WM 10,5 W CRI >90 1113 lm 3000 K 40° AIO-WM-90-1030B.2A 69.00

AIO R10 BIG BM 10,5 W CRI >90 1113 lm 3000 K 40° AIO-BM-90-1030B.2A 69.00

Surcharge for DALI  46.00

20

44 
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AIO DEEP

45

Ø 95

AIO DEEP

Spotlights

Ceiling light
Aluminium die-cast housing with clamp springs, clear front glass, fixed, including dimmable
leading-edge converter, cut-out diameter: Ø 80 mm

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black | CB = chrome black

Product Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

AIO DEEP WM 7 W CRI 90 700 lm 3000 K 38° AIO-WM-90-0730D.2A 65.00

AIO DEEP BM 7 W CRI 90 700 lm 3000 K 38° AIO-BM-90-0730D.2A 65.00

AIO DEEP CB 7 W CRI 90 700 lm 3000 K 38° AIO-CB-90-0730D.2A 68.00

AIO DEEP WM 7 W CRI 90 700 lm 2700 K 38° AIO-WM-90-0727D.2A 65.00

AIO DEEP BM 7 W CRI 90 700 lm 2700 K 38° AIO-BM-90-0727D.2A 65.00

AIO DEEP CB 7 W CRI 90 700 lm 2700 K 38° AIO-CB-90-0727D.2A 68.00

Surcharge for DALI 41.00

High-quality design

Excellent glare control

Housing colour: chrome black

44 
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SET FiraClick Firaled® Basic

+ +

Ceiling light, orientable
Comprising the FiraClick Spot FB‑75/90 (cut‑out 75‑80 mm), the Firaled® LED Module (9.1 W) and 
the Basic LED Converter 91135 (leading‑edge dimmable) in the following variants:

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black 
		   AS = brushed aluminium | CM = matt chrome | CB = chrome black

FiraClick Spot
FB-75/90

(Cut‑out 75-80mm)

Interior lights

Mounting ring Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

FB-75/90 WM LM 9.1 W CRI 90 936 lm 2700 K 36° F-BFCWM-90-927.2 90.00

FB-75/90 WM LM 9.1 W CRI 90 953 lm 3000 K 36° F-BFCWM-90-930.2 90.00

Surcharge for metallic housing colours AS | CM | CB 6.00

The FB‑68/80 mounting ring may be selected as an alternative to the FB‑75/90 mounting ring.

Lamps and converters 
replaceable at 
any time

Order also:
FiraClick Mini Spot FB-68/80
(Cut‑out 68 mm)

LED-Module 9.1 W LED-Converter 350 mA
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SET FiraClick Firaled® DALI

++

Spotlights

DALI converter Firaled®

dimmable

Ceiling light, orientable
Comprising the FiraClick Spot FB‑75/90 (cut‑out 75‑80 mm), the Firaled® LED module (9.1 W) and the 
DALI LED Converter SP‑92035‑A in the following variants:

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black 
		   AS = brushed aluminium | CM = matt chrome | CB = chrome black

LED-Module 9.1 W / DWFiraClick Spot
FB-75/90

(Cut‑out 75-80mm)

Mounting ring Housing colour Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Beam angle Item No. CHF

FB-75/90 WM LM 9.1 W CRI 97 807 lm 2700 K 36° F-PFCWM-97-927.3 134.00

FB-75/90 WM LM 9.1 W CRI 97 918 lm 3000 K 36° F-PFCWM-97-930.3 134.00

Surcharge for metallic housing colours AS | CM | CB 6.00

The FB‑68/80 mounting ring may be selected as an alternative to the FB‑75/90 mounting ring.

Order also:
FiraClick Mini Spot FB-68/80
(Cut‑out 68 mm)

Highest standard 
thanks to DALI
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Interior lights

INDIVIDUAL 
LIGHTS
Firalux individual lights are more than mere light sources – they create 
accents and a distinctive atmosphere. Whether functional or decorative, 
our solutions impress with timeless design and durable quality that will 
delight your clients.
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Easyled CCT MW
58

55

37.6

600 | 1200 | 1500

80 Ra
CRI

IP
20

+ +

Easyled PIR-SensorEasyled CCT MW Remote control

Attractive price

Easy installation

Wall/ceiling light
Aluminium housing, opal polycarbonate diffuser, rear or side connection options, switchable light 
colour, switchable power output, lifetime: 50,000 hrs / L80 
CCT = Switchable between 3000 K / 4000 K / 5000 K

Product Power Kelvin Colour Item No. CHF

Easyled 600 mm 10 W, 15 W, 20 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K matt white TO-0600-CCT-MW 55.00

Easyled 1200 mm 20 W, 30 W, 40 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K matt white TO-1200-CCT-MW 72.00

Easyled 1500 mm 30 W, 40 W, 50 W, 60 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K matt white TO-1500-CCT-MW 86.00

Surcharge for NOT 242.00

Easyled PIR sensor 53.00

Remote control 12.00

Product Power Kelvin Colour Item No. CHF

Easyled 1200 mm 20 W, 30 W, 40 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K black TO-1200-CCT-BM 77.00

Easyled 1500 mm 30 W, 40 W, 50 W, 60 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K black TO-1500-CCT-BM 91.00

Surcharge for NOT 242.00

Easyled PIR sensor 53.00

Remote control 12.00

NEW 
Also available 

in black

Individual lights

80 Ra
CRI

IP
20
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Spectrum 3

Ø 90

11
6

Spectrum 3

Interior lights

Ceiling light
Aluminium die‑cast housing, light output angle 50°, IP54, dimmable with leading‑/trailing‑edge dimmer, 
lifetime: 50,000 hrs / L80

Housing colours: WM = matt white | BM = matt black

Product Housing colour Power Luminous flux Kelvin Diameter Item No. CHF

Spectrum 3 WM 13 W 1100 lm 3000 K Ø 90 mm FB-WM-80-1330 86.00

Spectrum 3 BM 13 W 1100 lm 3000 K Ø 90 mm FB-BM-80-1330 86.00

High IP rating

Easy installation

Housing colour: matt black

IP
54
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Fortis

80

1200 | 1500

75

IP
65

24

Ø
 293/397

IP
20

Fortis

Smooth

Smooth

Surface‑mounted light, fixed
Smooth surface‑mounted light, LED 20 W, 2700 K/3000 K/4000 K, 120°, 100 lm/W, RA > 80, PF > 0.9, 
including converter (Triac dimmable), flicker‑free, plastic housing, colour white, satin diffuser 
(homogeneous illumination), IP20, dim. Ø = 293/397 × 24 mm, light output switchable via toggle switch: 
either direct light or combination of direct and indirect light, lifetime: 50,000 hours. Ceiling canopy for 
indirect ceiling illumination (with gap to ceiling) not included – available separately.

Wall/ceiling light
Injection‑moulded polycarbonate housing grey, impact‑resistant prismatic cover, stainless‑steel safety 
locks, stainless‑steel mounting bracket, 230 V connection, through‑wiring 5x2.5mm2, IP65, RA > 80, 
IK08, protection class I, operating temperature ‑20 °C to +40 °C, 
non‑dimmable/DALI, dimensions (L×W×H): 1200/1500 × 80 × 75 mm, 
Lifetime: 50,000 hours / L80/B10

Product Power Diameter Luminous flux Angle Kelvin Item No. CHF

Smooth 20 W 293 mm 2100 lm 120° 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K HM-S293M-20W-CCT 86.00

Smooth 30 W 397 mm 3150 lm 120° 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K HM-S397M-30W-CCT 140.00

Product Power Luminous flux Kelvin Angle Item No. CHF

Fortis 1200 mm 20-40 W 2700-5400 lm 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K 120° TO-TR500-1200-CCT 96.00

Fortis 1500 mm 30-60 W 4050-8100 lm 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K 120° TO-TR500-1500-CCT 110.00

Surcharge for DALI 30.00

Surcharge for NOT 242.00

Incl. 5x2.5mm2  
through‑wiring

Attractive price

IP65

Attractive price

Indirect light 
switchable on/off

Switchable light colour

Individual lights

Further accessories

Product Item No. CHF

Small ceiling canopy HM-S293M-DB 8.00

Large ceiling canopy HM-S397M-DB 10.00
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IP
20

Ø 55-175

Ø 207

15

Ø 60-250

Ø 290

15

Ø 60-250

Ø 307

24PUR CCT MW

Surface-mounted/recessed light, fixed 
Plastic housing, can be mounted as a surface-mounted light or, using the supplied 
clamp springs, as a recessed luminaire, satin diffuser (homogeneous illumination), 
front ring white, integrated on/off converter, luminous efficacy 100 lm/W. For lights 
without PIR: additional magnetic front rings in various colours are available as acces-
sories.
Lifetime: 30,000 hours.

Ceiling cut-out:
Small model: 	 Ø 55-175 mm
Large model: 	 Ø 60-250 mm

Interior lights

Product Power Kelvin Angle Item No. CHF

Pur klein 9 W, 12 W, 18 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 6000 K 120° HM-1821-CCT-MW 46.00

Pur gross 12 W, 16 W, 24 W 3000 K, 4000 K, 6000 K 120° HM-2429-CCT-MW 60.00

Pur gross CCT with PIR Sensor 24 W Sensor 3000 K, 4000 K , 6000 K 120° HM-2430-CCT-PIR 79.00

Surcharge for magnetic front ring* small | matt black 10.00

Surcharge for magnetic front ring* large | matt black 14.00

Surcharge for magnetic front ring* small | brushed nickel 11.00

Surcharge for magnetic front ring* large | brushed nickel 15.00

*Front ring cannot be used on lights with PIR sensor.

Semi-recessed:
For covering 
existing light cut-
outs

PUR CCT MW (with PIR Sensor)
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Paul

70

300

400

68

Paul

Modular LED universal lights
Paul is the intelligent LED luminaire for demanding applications in commercial spaces, corridors, 
workshops, and single or multi-family homes. Its modular design makes it particularly easy to retrofit 
and service – with optional sensor (PIR/microwave) and/or emergency lighting function. The robust 
IP54 construction ensures safe operation even in harsher environments.
Thanks to switchable colour temperature (3000K/4000K) and a lifetime of up to 100,000 hours 
(L80B10), Paul is exceptionally versatile, long-lasting and low-maintenance. Retrofittable with 
emergency and motion sensor functions, as well as swarm functionality.

Product Colour Diameter Power Luminous flux Item No. CHF

Paul white 300 mm 10 W, 12 W, 15 W 1200/1440/1800 lm ES-CP30-WS 133.00

Paul black 300 mm 10 W, 12 W, 15 W 1200/1440/1800 lm ES-CP30-SZ 133.00

Paul white 400 mm 15 W, 20 W, 25 W 1800/2400/3000 lm ES-CP40-WS 175.00

Paul black 400 mm 15 W, 20 W, 25 W 1800/2400/3000 lm ES-CP40-SZ 175.00

Surcharge for DALI 33.00

Surcharge (with PIR) 26.00

Surcharge (microwave sensor) 36.00

Surcharge for Emergency 100.00

Smart combinable
Emergency/Sensor

Switchable light 
colour

Long lifetime

Individual lights

With swarm 
Functionality

IP
54
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IP
20

Trinity

16
2

Ø 70
162

Trinity

Interior lights

LED track spotlight
Trinity track spotlight, single sensor, AI, LED 20W, 2700K-6500K RGBWW, 1600lm, 80lm/W, CRI>90, 
black/white, beam angle: 36°/50°, 360° rotatable, 90° tiltable, including converter.

Product Colour Power Luminous flux Item No. CHF

Trinity black 20 W 1600 lm KL-4TR2036RGBWW-SZ 258.00

Trinity white 20 W 1600 lm KL-4TR2036RGBWW-WS 258.00

Increase sales thanks 
to better lighting

Colour spectrum 
adjusts automatically

Controllable via app
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Voltron

60

1245 / 1545

230

Stan

310 82 610

52 42

300 460

360

460

19
50

30

30
0

10
0

Voltron

Stan

Individual lights

Covers old light 
cut-outs

Light colour/power 
switchable

Ceiling light
White-coated sheet metal, transparent PMMA cover, light output angle 90°, UGR<19, SDCM 3, 
IP20, IK03, wattage (19 W-32 W) adjustable via DIP switch (2470lm – 4160lm), adjustable light 
colour (3000 K / 4000 K), lifetime: 100,000 hrs / L80

Floor light
Aluminium housing, micro-prismatic polycarbonate diffuser, including 
motion sensor, including automatic shut-off (after 10 mins dims to 30%, after 
a further 10 mins switches off), light distribution: 40 W downwards / 40 W 
upwards, switchable and dimmable via touch panel, daylight sensor, UGR 
<19, cable length: 2.5 m, 
lifetime: 50,000 hrs / L80

Product Colour Length Power Luminous flux Dimming method Item No. CHF

Voltron 1200 white 1200 mm 19-32 W 4940 lm phasenabschn. ES-SL01-1200-CCT 267.00

Voltron 1200 white 1200 mm 19-32 W 4940 lm DALI ES-SL01-1200DA-CCT 360.00

Voltron 1500 white 1500 mm 25-40 W 5200 lm phasenabschn. ES-SL01-1500-CCT 324.00

Voltron 1500 white 1500 mm 25-40 W 5200 lm DALI ES-SL01-1500DA-CCT 401.00

Product Colour Power Kelvin Item No. CHF

Stan sliver 80 W 4000 K NX-4080S-MD-40 1067.00

Stan white 80 W 4000 K NX-4080SW-MD-40 1067.00

Stan black 80 W 4000 K NX-4080SZ-MD-40 1067.00

Attractive price

Easy operation

Smart combinable
Emergency/Sensor

IP
20
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RENOVATION
In renovation projects, every detail counts. Our solutions combine 
modern technology with simple handling and are specifically designed 
to efficiently renew existing lighting systems. They enable quick, clean 
installation without major effort and elevate your spaces to a new level 
with contemporary light quality.

Interior lights28



Remo

Remo
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T5: 549 / 1149 / 1449

24

Renovation

LED replacement lights Remo
LED replacement luminaires, direct LED, On/Off/DALI, 3000K, 4000K, CRI 
>90, beam angle: 130°, symmetrical light distribution, dimensions (L x W x 
H): 549mm/1149mm/1449mm x 19mm x 24mm, MacAdam 3, IP20, aluminium 
profile, PC diffuser, including cable (red/black) with plug/coupling 
(L: 500mm), including 2x magnets and mounting bracket for fixing onto ma-
gnetic surfaces, protection class II, including converter, 
lifetime: 50,000h (L80), energy efficiency class: D

Product Length Power Colour rendering Luminous flux Kelvin Item No. CHF

Remo 549mm 16-20 W CRI 90 1751-2185 lm 3000 K S-UNIL-550-30.1-A 105.00

Remo DALI 549mm 16-20 W CRI 90 1751-2185 lm 3000 K S-UNIL-550-30.3-A 178.00

Remo 1149mm 21-39 W CRI 90 2431-4522 lm 3000 K S-UNIL-1149-30.1-A 143.00

Remo DALI 1149mm 21-39 W CRI 90 2431-4522 lm 3000 K S-UNIL-1149-30.3-A 217.00

Remo 1449mm 40-53 W CRI 90 4497-5389 lm 3000 K S-UNIL-1449-30.1-A 160.00

Remo DALI 1449mm 40-53 W CRI 90 4497-5389 lm 3000 K S-UNIL-1449-30.3-A 233.00

Also available in 4000K 

Quick installation

Adjustable power

High colour rendering
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Opal

Interior lights

Universal LED linear light retrofit module 3000K/4000K 
LED linear luminaire Opal 1175/1528mm, CRI80 3000K/4000K, lm/W=150lm/W, 
MacAdam: 3, control gear: DALI, energy efficiency class: D, connection 
selectable between L1, L2 or L3, operating power adjustable from 24W to max. 
36W, beam angle 120°, IK02, IP20

Product Power Kelvin Colour Item No. CHF

Fira Line Opal / DALI 1175mm 24 - 36 W 3000 K, 4000 K matt white F-LINEOP-1175-34.3 254.00

Fira Line Opal / (on/off) 1175mm 21 - 36 W 3000 K, 4000 K matt white F-LINEOP-1175-34.1 199.00

Fira Line Opal / DALI 1528mm 18 - 70 W 4000 K matt white F-LINEOP-1528-40.3 275.00

Fira Line Opal / (on/off) 1528mm 32 - 60 W 4000 K matt white F-LINEOP-1528-40.1 216.00

Quick installation

Fits standard tracks

Universal LED linear light retrofit module 4000K 
LED linear luminaire Lens 1528mm, CRI80, 4000K, dimensions: 
1528/65/55.2mm, lm/W= 160lm/W, MacAdam: 3, control gear: ON/OFF, 
energy efficiency class: D, connection selectable between L1, L2 or L3, 
operating power selectable between 60/50/42 or 32W via DIP switch, 
beam angle 90°, IK02, IP20.

Product Power Kelvin Colour Item No. CHF

Fira Line Linse (on/off) 32 - 60 W 4000 K matt white F-LINE-1528-40.1 216.00

Fira Line Linse / DALI 18 - 70 W 4000 K matt white F-LINE-1528-40.3 275.00

Quick installation

Fits standard tracks

Suitable for heights 
up to 8m

Fira Line Lens Optics

Linsenoptik
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Conversion board 
LED conversion board Ø 190/227/297x23mm with magnetic holders, mounting plate, including 
integrated, dimmable control gear (Triac dimmable down to max. 20% of full light output), body 
white RAL9016 and polycarbonate lens, 12/16/24 W, switchable 3000/4000/5000K, 1200 - 
2900lm (110lm/W), 120° beam angle, CRI80 SDCM <6, IP20, IK00, protection class I, 
lifetime: 50,000h L80

Product Diameter Power Luminous flux Colour Item No. CHF

LED Retrofit Panel 190mm 12 W 1200 - 1500 lm white UE-AL1221012-CCT 43.00

LED Retrofit Panel 227mm 16 W 1500 - 2000 lm white UE-AL1221216-CCT 53.00

LED Retrofit Panel 297mm 24 W 2500 - 2900 lm white UE-AL1221624-CCT 65.00

Easy installation

Renovation

LED Conversion board

LED Retrofit Panel
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ACCESSORIES
The right accessories are crucial for the smooth implementation of your 
lighting projects. They are perfectly matched to our products and enable 
straightforward installation.

Interior lights32
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Accessories

Large-volume concrete housing for HV/LV light
HaloX-O housing for concrete ceilings and walls. The housing and tunnel are made of polyethylene.
Shape-stable up to 100°C and fire-resistant up to 650°C.

Product Item No. CHF

HaloX-O / without transformer tunnel 90000 13.00

HaloX-O / with transformer tunnel 90001K 29.00

Front cover / cut-out Ø 68 mm 90002* 8.00

Front cover / cut-out Ø 80 mm 90004* 8.00
*Front covers also available with other diameters.

Mounting Boxes
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FiraDim®

48

50 58

X

31

5.
6

23
.3

BY FIRALUX DESIGN

FiraDim

Interior lights

Smart Universal Eco Dimmer 
Housing: Front aluminium, body: plastic, integrated two-way switch (Scheme 3), rated voltage 230 V AC, 50 Hz, 
rated load: 3-450 W, excluding cover plate and mounting frame.

Product Power Item No. CHF

FiraDim® – Universal Dimmer 3-450 W MD-50500-10A 170.00

Every light a statement.

New Collection
Available from 2026.
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dingz.ch

The new standard.
Switches. Reimagined.

Everything combined in one switch.
Install as usual. Experience what‘s possible.

Less effort for you – a WOW for your customers!

4-Channel Base dDi Base (for DALI)

—  2 Front designs, 4 Colours

—  2 Base units

Price/performance leader.

High customer satisfaction

Easy installation

Seamless integration

One switch. Full flexibility.

No server. No hub.

Standard wiring.

Thermostat

Timer

Weather 
Station

MusicAll OFFBlinds

Motion 
Sensor

Smart 
Light

Light & 
Dimming

Order 
Now Online!

Learn 
More Now!



EXTERIOR 
LIGHTS
Our exterior lights are robust, efficient, and stylish. They provide not only security 
but also accentuate architectural highlights. Thanks to weather-resistant materials 
and modern technology, they are the ideal choice for long-lasting outdoor lighting.
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EXTERIOR LIGHTS
Our exterior lights are versatile lighting solutions that score with well-considered 
features. They provide targeted illumination for paths, façades, or entrances and 
are equipped with features such as adjustable light distribution, integrated sensors, 
or dimmable modules. Thanks to durable materials and innovative technologies, 
they combine efficiency and functionality – ideal for a wide variety of requirements 
in outdoor areas.

Exterior lights38
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Out Box W

Velaris

Wall light, one-sided (up or down) | two-sided (up-down)
Aluminium die-cast, polyester powder coating (UV-resistant), including mounting set, 
glass cover available as an accessory, IK08, lifetime: 60,000 hrs / L90

Further Accessories

Further Accessories

Wall light
Whether on façades, entrances, or in corridors: Velaris sets stylish lighting accents – with a 360° 
up/down light distribution, warm white light (3000K), incl. DALI control gear and an impressive 
colour rendering of CRI >90.

Product Power Luminous Flux Kelvin Item No. CHF

Out Box up-down LED 2 x 3.1 W 2 x 351 lm 3000 K MD-6611-LED-DG 347.00

Product Item No. CHF

Insert Glass-Glasabdeckung M6611A3-DG 19.00

3M™Scotchlok™314 IDC, blue-white FB-966430082 4.00

Product Item No. CHF

3M™Scotchlok™314 IDC, blue-white FB-966430082 4.00

Product Housing Colour Power Luminous Flux Kelvin Item No. CHF

Velaris Dark grey, textured 14 W 1000 lm 3000 K LZ-640888-017-DIM 322.00

Light output 
individually 
adjustable

IP
65

High-quality design

High colour rendering
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Saturn Round | Saturn Square
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Round Square

Wall light
Wall light made of aluminium die-cast, incl. mounting set and LED converter, IK07

Exterior lights

Product Power Colour Rendering Luminous Flux Kelvin Item No. CHF

Round 120 4.2 W CRI 85 337 lm 3000 K MD-6841-GR-A 242.00

Round 210 8.4 W CRI 85 637 lm 3000 K MD-6842-GR-A 294.00

Square 120 4.2 W CRI 85 337 lm 3000 K MD-6843-GR-A 252.00

Square 210 8.4 W CRI 85 637 lm 3000 K MD-6844-GR-A 326.00

Requires no 
mounting box

Housing colour: graphite, textured
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Charisma 2
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Charisma 2 Charisma 2

Bollard light
Charisma bollard light made of aluminium die-cast, polyester-epoxy powder coating (UV-resistant) with 
silicone seal, IK10, dimensions: Ø105 x 800 mm (Round) / 100 x 100 x 800 mm (Square)

Further Accessories

Product Colour Power Luminous Flux Kelvin Item No. CHF

Round graphite grey 12 W 1620 lm CRI 80 UL-7822-901-GR 491.00

Round dark grey, textured 12 W 1620 lm CRI 80 UL-7822-901-DG 491.00

Square graphite grey 12 W 1620 lm CRI 80 UL-7825-901-GR 549.00

Square dark grey, textured 12 W 1620 lm CRI 80 UL-7825-901-DG 549.00

Product Item No. CHF

Ground spike Little One, 500 mm | Galvanised steel 95002N 91.00

Ground spike Big One, 450 mm | Galvanised steel 95010K 369.00

TeeTube cable connection sleeve IP68 TH-400-C3A 17.00

Junction box Paguro Ø 6.5-12 mm MH-5625 39.00

Motion sensor on request

Timeless Classic

IP
65
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Mini Cyclops® 35|70
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Mini Cyclops

Bollard light
Aluminium die-cast, polyester-epoxy powder coating (UV-resistant), diffuser made of clear poly-
carbonate (UV-resistant), 180° unidirectional asymmetric downward light emission via lens optics, 
silicone seal, IK07, 
lifetime: 50,000 hrs / L70

Further Accessories

Exterior lights

Product Colour Power Luminous Flux Kelvin Item No. CHF

Mini Cyclops® 35 corten, textured 8.1 W 980 lm 3000 K UL-7176-K-544-CS 433.00

Mini Cyclops® 35 graphite, textured 8.1 W 980 lm 3000 K UL-7176-K-544-GR 433.00

Mini Cyclops® 70 corten, textured 8.1 W 980 lm 3000 K UL-7175-K-544-CS 520.00

Mini Cyclops® 70 graphite, textured 8.1 W 980 lm 3000 K UL-7175-K-544-GR 520.00

Product Item No. CHF

Ground spike Big One, 450 mm | Galvanised steel 95010K 369.00

TeeTube cable connection sleeve IP68 TH-400-C3A 17.00

Junction box Paguro Ø 6.5-12 mm MH-56252 39.00

Motion sensor on request (only for Mini Cyclops® 70)

Light emission 180°

Housing colour: graphite, textured
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NOVA
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NOVA

Bollard light
Extruded aluminium body with die-cast head, powder coating, IP65, IK10
Light emission: 360° or 180°
Lifetime: 50,000 hrs / L80

Further Accessories

Product Colour Power Luminous Flux Kelvin Diameter Light Emission Item No. CHF

Nova-180 250 mm Black 24 W 1124 lm 3000 K Ø 180 mm 180° NX-24380250SZ-180 313.00

Nova-180 600 mm Black 24 W 1124 lm 3000 K Ø 180 mm 180° NX-24380600SZ-180 409.00

Nova-180 1000 mm Black 24 W 1124 lm 3000 K Ø 180 mm 180° NX-243801000SZ-180 515.00

Product Colour Power Luminous Flux Kelvin Diameter Light Emission Item No. CHF

Nova 250 mm Black 24 W 1124 lm 3000 K Ø 180 mm 360° NX-24380250SZ 313.00

Nova 600 mm Black 24 W 1124 lm 3000 K Ø 180 mm 360° NX-24380600SZ 409.00

Nova 1000 mm Black 24 W 1124 lm 3000 K Ø 180 mm 360° NX-243801000SZ 515.00

Product Item No. CHF

Mounting system for Nova NX-2438-BA 17.00

TeeTube cable connection sleeve IP68 TH-400-C3A 17.00

Junction box Paguro Ø 6.5-12 mm MH-5625 39.00

Motion sensor on request

Very robust

Easy installation

Attractive price
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